BOE Exemptions Filed

Monday, October 29, 2018
12:29:47 PM

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal
property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/12/2018
10/24/2018

TAX
DISTR

108CF

139G

139G

139G

126F
110WE

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Attp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Locator or
Account

B00710512

NEW

10K640032

10K640021

B01395029
B00729313

Name

COVENANT LEADERSHIP TRAINING
INSTITUTE, INC

MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION
CENTER

MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION
CENTER

MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION
CENTER

LOVE A GOLDEN RESCUE

SAINT LOUIS STUDENT ROBOTICS
ASSOCIATION, INC

Property Address 1

1401 TIMBERLAKE
MANOR PKWY

7012 N HANLEY RD

7012 N HANLEY RD

7018 N HANLEY RD

2343 CEDAR DALE CT

16551 VICTORIA
CROSSING DR UNITD

Assessed

Value

$5,900

$13,430

$1,290

$290

Type
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