Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
10/10/2018	108CF	B00710512	COVENANT LEADERSHIP TRAINING INSTITUTE, INC	1401 TIMBERLAKE MANOR PKWY	\$5,900	R
10/10/2018	139G	NEW	MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION CENTER	7012 N HANLEY RD		R
10/10/2018	139G	10K640032	MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION CENTER	7012 N HANLEY RD	\$13,430	R
10/10/2018	139G	10K640021	MISSOURI BUDDHIST MEDITATION CENTER	7018 N HANLEY RD	\$1,290	R
10/12/2018	126F	B01395029	LOVE A GOLDEN RESCUE	2343 CEDAR DALE CT		С
10/24/2018	110WE	B00729313	SAINT LOUIS STUDENT ROBOTICS ASSOCIATION, INC	16551 VICTORIA CROSSING DR UNIT D	\$290	E

6

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site: http://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/